Cynthia
Jason
Ben
Fred
Melissa

Hourly
$46.17
$36.10
$21.96
$45.26
$24.52

Multiplier

Percent Time
25%
40%
50%
7%
10%
TOTAL IN-KIND

Total InKind
$95,406
$119,355
$90,756
$26,187
$20,267
$351,972

w/o multiplier
$34,073
$42,627
$32,413

$9,353
$7,238
$125,704

Length of Project (yrs)

.3

(days) (hrs)
369 2952

Options

Local Match - Cash

Local Match - In-Kind
Total Local Match
Percent Local Match
Total Project

Federal Funds Requested

w/multiplier
$60,000
$351,972
$411,972
41.72%
$987,500
$575,528

w/o muliplier
$150,000
$125,704
$275,704

27.92%
$987,500
$711,796

in between
$100,000
$238,838
$338,838
34.31%
$987,500
$648,662

$60,000
$335,000
$395,000
40.00%
$987,500
$592,500



