	Hourly	Multiplier	Percent Time	Total InKind	w/o multiplier	Length of Project (yrs)	(days)	(hrs)	Options	w/multiplier w	/o muliplier	in between	
Cynthia	\$46.17	2.8	25%	\$95,406	\$34,073	1.5	369	2952	Local Match - Cash	\$60,000	\$150,000	\$100,000	\$60,000
Jason	\$36.10	2.8	40%	\$119,355	\$42,627				Local Match - In-Kind	\$351,972	\$125,704	\$238,838	\$335,000
Ben	\$21.96	2.8	50%	\$90,756	\$32,413				Total Local Match	\$411,972	\$275,704	\$338,838	\$395,000
Fred	\$45.26	2.8	7%	\$26,187	\$9,353				Percent Local Match	41.72%	27.92%	34.31%	40.00%
Melissa	\$24.52	2.8	10%	\$20,267	\$7,238				Total Project	\$987,500	\$987,500	\$987,500	\$987,500
			TOTAL IN-KIND	\$351,972	\$125,704				Federal Funds Requested	\$575,528	\$711,796	\$648,662	\$592,500